
Office of the Secretary+(OS+)
Points of Contact

Name Title E-Mail Telephone
Vacant OS+ Team Leader/Functional Systems Administrator
Bill Blunt Technical Systems Administrator wblunt@doc.gov (202)482-4692
Debra E.B. Young CSTARS Program Manager dyoung1@doc.gov (202)482-4741
Tina Burnette COMMITS Program Office Representative tburnette@doc.gov (202)482-7426
Mary Hoy Office of Administrative Services Representative mhoy@doc.gov (202)482-2638
Rosa Ortiz Office of the Inspector General Representative rortiz@doc.gov (202)482-2187
Yancey Stern Functional Systems Administrator ystern@doc.gov (202)482-5781
Carol Gellatly Office of Security Representative cgellatly@doc.gov (202)482-2727


